
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 102446772

Data publicarii	05.09.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.063,41 RON - 2.063,41 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSATOR BUC 10 25.21 252.10 47.90 2 CAPSE MARI BUC 10 1.68 16.80 3.19 3 SEPARATOARE DOCUMENTE BUC 2 13.45 26.90 5.11 4 DOSAR SINA BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 5 PERFORATOR BUC 2 29.42 58.84 11.18 6 CLIPBOARD BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 7 MEMORY STICK BUC 3 37.82 113.46 21.56 8 PIX BUC 25 2.10 52.50 9.98 9 CUTTER BUC 2 13.45 26.90 5.11 10 BALOANE DIVERSE CULORI BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 11 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 12 POMPA BALOANE NUC 3 10.93 32.79 6.23 13 BALOANE DIVERSE CULORI BUC 200 1.26 252.00 47.88 14 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 17.65 882.50 167.68
